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s Para Swimming World Series 2025

__Swimming

LIGNANOSVABBIADORO RESU LTS
100m Butterfly Heat

B final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 16/03/2025 - 16:50

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete
1 1 3  FALK JANINA S14
2 1 6 JABLONSKA OLIWIA S10
3 1 4 CHEONG SUI KEI S14
4 1 2 MARCHI GIORGIA S14
5 1 7 PETTINELLA MARINA S14
6 1 8 HALDER MADHUMITA S12
- 1 5 EDO BELTRAN ARIADNA S13
- 1 1 RASOLKA NASTASSIA S13
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Year

2003
1997
2002
2001
1995
1991
1998
2004

Su

Team
Austria
Poland
Hong Kong - China

G.S Fiamme Oro / Asd Verona Swimming Team
Adus Triestina Nuoto

India

Spain

Neutral Para Athlete
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Women
Time Pt
01:13.83 740
01:13.76 683
01:15.84 673
01:22.08 465
01:24.35 394
01:23.53 302
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